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Licensure Examination for TEACHERS - MAJOR IN MATHEMATICS

AAA APROBETCHADO GRACE HIJARA1 RAMON MAGSAYSAY MEMORIAL COLLEGES

AAA BASTASA ROEL JR PEREZ2 HOLY CROSS OF DAVAO COLLEGE

AAA TANTONG SHANIN ABDUL3 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-SULTAN KUDARAT

ABAD IAN DAVE JAO4 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-DIGOS COLLEGE

ABALLE GRECEMARK JOHN -5 SOUTHERN PHILS.AGRI,BUSS,MARINE & AQUATIC SCH.OF 
TECH-MATI

ABANALES JULIE ANN DELA PEÑA6 NOTRE DAME OF TACURONG COLLEGE

ABASTAR RANDEL MARQUEZ7 SOUTHERN CHRISTIAN COLLEGE

ABATAYO GELLISON BUSTILLOS8 NOTRE DAME OF TACURONG COLLEGE

ABDULGANI HALIMA ACOB9 COTABATO CITY STATE POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

ABDULLA SADAM KUSAIN10 COTABATO CITY STATE POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

ABELLA NOVIE JOY MAING11 NOTRE DAME UNIVERSITY

ABELLO NOVELYN ROMERO12 PHILIPPINE WOMEN'S COLLEGE OF DAVAO

ABUBAKAR FAHIMA SAMPULNA13 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-KABACAN

ABUBAKAR HAMIDA LEMPAO14 HADJI DATU SAIDONA PENDATON FOUNDATION COLLEGE,INC-
MGUINDNAO

ABUEVA RYAN JAY AVILA15 ASSUMPTION COLLEGE OF DAVAO

ACOP MARY JOY OPALLA16 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-DAVAO CITY

ADARO JUBELEE BONGATO17 ASSUMPTION COLLEGE OF DAVAO

ADLAWAN ALDREN SUICO18 COTABATO FOUNDATION COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

AGAD KRISTINE JANE .19 COR JESU COLLEGE (HOLY CROSS OF DIGOS)

AGADIA ROSANNA CAPILLO20 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-KABACAN

AGOOT SHIELA MAE DURBAN21 NOTRE DAME OF KIDAPAWAN COLLEGE

AGUILON CLAUDIN ROSALES22 ST. MARY'S COLLEGE OF BAGANGA-BAGANGA, DAVAO 
ORIENTAL

AGUIRRE EDYN ARAÑA23 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-KABACAN

AGUIRRE ELLEINE JOY ESTABAYA24 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-DAVAO CITY

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA 
KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. 
REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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AGUNOD DHEWALD CEAZAR MARTURILLAS1 NORTH DAVAO COLLEGES-PANABO

AJEAS JOVELYN ESTAÑOSO2 JOHN PAUL II COLLEGE

AJOS LANIE ROSARIO3 DAVAO ORIENTAL STATE COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

AL-TASSER MOCTAR KARIM4 NOTRE DAME OF SALAMAN COLLEGE

ALAMBAN ELOISA FAITH AYON5 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-TAGUM

ALAMBATIN OLIMPIO JR MADULIN6 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-COMPOSTEAL 
CENTER

ALBACETE ERICKA ROSE LIGAN7 HOLY CROSS OF DAVAO COLLEGE

ALBERASTINE CHARLON LLOYD LEGARA8 SOUTHEASTERN COLLEGE OF PADADA

ALBERCA ELSIE CUTORA9 AMA COMPUTER COLLEGE-DAVAO CITY

ALBURO WELVIN GARCIA10 SOUTHEASTERN COLLEGE OF PADADA

ALCAEN ASHLEY ANN VILLACURA11 HOLY CROSS OF DAVAO COLLEGE

ALEJO RENATO PERICON12 AGUSAN DEL SUR STATE COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE & 
TECHNOLOGY

ALFECHE ALLANA SABIO13 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-DAVAO CITY

ALFECHE CHELA BANAAG14 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-DAVAO CITY

ALFONSO JEFFREY TOLENTINO15 SAINT MARY'S COLLEGE-TAGUM

ALI HENRY TANOSI16 COTABATO CITY STATE POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

ALIMAMA MYCO MAWAY17 SOUTHERN PHILS.AGRI,BUSS,MARINE & AQUATIC SCH.OF 
TECH-MALITA

ALIPULO NORAINA USOP18 SULTAN KUDARAT ISLAMIC ACADEMY

ALISASIS AIRES DAGOOC19 ACES TAGUM COLLEGE

ALMENDRAS KARL JENOTAN20 NOTRE DAME OF MIDSAYAP COLLEGE

ALMORATO MILKY DIAMANTE21 DAVAO DEL NORTE STATE COLLEGE

ALOLINO REYNALDO LINGCOSANAN22 ANDRES SORIANO COLLEGE

ALUCILJA REMUEL JR VALDEZ23 SOUTHERN BAPTIST COLLEGE

ALVAR KRISNA MAYNOPAS24 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-DAVAO CITY
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AMADO SHARABE PINAGAYAO1 SHARIFF KABUNSUAN COLLEGE

AMANTE CHILY QUEEN DOTILLOS2 DAVAO DEL NORTE STATE COLLEGE

AMBAG KABIR OMAR3 COTABATO CITY STATE POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

AMBANE GLADY SANTIAGO4 SOUTHERN CHRISTIAN COLLEGE

AMIL PINKY BARLOVENTO5 HOLY CROSS OF DAVAO COLLEGE

AMINO HEDRAMIN MAMPUROK6 REGIONAL MADRASAH GRADUATE ACADEMY

AMOR JOHN CORNELL LOPEZ7 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-DAVAO CITY

ANCHETA ROSEMARIE TANOY8 GENSANTOS FOUNDATION COLLEGE, INC.

ANCOT DARRYL CONSEGO9 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-DAVAO CITY

ANDAB ABDULRACMAN MAKAKANA10 COTABATO CITY STATE POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

ANDIANO JESSICA CAMANDONO11 COTABATO FOUNDATION COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

ANDIE ABDULRAHMAN DOLONAN12 NOTRE DAME OF KIDAPAWAN COLLEGE

ANG GEOVANNE SARMIENTO13 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-TAGUM

ANGCOG DALIAN TRABUCO14 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-KABACAN

ANOS JOMARIE GECALE15 SOUTHERN PHILS.AGRI,BUSS,MARINE & AQUATIC SCH.OF 
TECH-MATI

ANSONG JOSELLE JOYCE16 SOUTHERN PHILS.AGRI,BUSS,MARINE & AQUATIC SCH.OF 
TECH-MALITA

ANTER MARIA CRISTINE JOY VASQUEZ17 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-DIGOS COLLEGE

ANTI SAIDA SALICAYA18 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-KABACAN

ANTIPUESTO SHERYL MAE SOBREMONTE19 GENSANTOS FOUNDATION COLLEGE, INC.

ANTOG BERJAD KABALO20 NOTRE DAME OF MIDSAYAP COLLEGE

ANTONIANO LIAN CAMPILANAN21 ARRIESGADO COLLEGE FOUNDATION, INC.

ANUADA GEOVANNIE FERNANDEZ22 DAVAO ORIENTAL STATE COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

APARECE JOAN INGUITO23 GOVERNOR GENEROSO COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCES & 
TECHNOLOBY

APOLINARIO DEX CASTILLON24 COTABATO FOUNDATION COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY
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APOSAGA ROY FLORENZ HOMEREZ1 SULTAN KUDARAT  STATE UNIVERSITY-TACURONG

AQUINO DENZEL BLANCO2 COR JESU COLLEGE (HOLY CROSS OF DIGOS)

AQUINO ELAINE JOY PENIZA3 SOUTHERN CHRISTIAN COLLEGE

ARABILLA KHATRINE ANN TIACAHAN4 HOLY CROSS OF DAVAO COLLEGE

ARCALES CHRISTIAN MARIACA5 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-COMPOSTEAL 
CENTER

ARCIBAL EDNA JARA6 NOTRE DAME UNIVERSITY

ARDEPOLLA LLOR ZIA MALANOG7 DAVAO CENTRAL COLLEGE

ARDIENTE EVANGELINE CRUZA8 BOHOL ISLAND STATE UNIVERSITY (FOR.CVSCAFT)-CALAPE

AREDIDON SEVERINO TOLING9 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-DIGOS COLLEGE

ARELLANO MICHELLE PLANAS10 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-DIGOS COLLEGE

ARENQUE REGINA SARON11 NORTH DAVAO COLLEGES-PANABO

ARESCO REX CABREROS12 HOLY CROSS OF DAVAO COLLEGE

ARGUELLES EMIE ROSE FELASOL13 SOUTHERN BAPTIST COLLEGE

ARIAS DIANE SARMIENTO14 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-TAGUM

ARTIAGA ERIC LAMBAYAN15 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-KABACAN

ARTUZ RESHEYN PLANA16 SULTAN KUDARAT  STATE UNIVERSITY-TACURONG

ASAHID REMELYN LUCIANO17 CHRISTIAN COLLEGES OF SOUTHEAST ASIA

ASIS RIZALDO MOBO18 HINATUAN SOUTHERN COLLEGE (for.USP)

ASPIRIN ANGELITO JR ALABA19 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-TAGUM

ATONG JELYN COTAO20 ACES TAGUM COLLEGE

AUDAN ROEL MANUAY21 JOHN PAUL II COLLEGE

AUTOR JENNIFER SEQUIÑO22 SOUTHERN CHRISTIAN COLLEGE

AUXTERO LEAH CONEJOS23 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-DAVAO CITY

AVILA IRISH ROM24 DAVAO ORIENTAL STATE COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY
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AWANAN JOHN ED OPERARIO1 HOLY TRINITY COLLEGE OF GENERAL SANTOS CITY

AWING EMELINDA MAMAC2 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-PANABO

AYA-AY MARVIN MARAYAG3 DAVAO CENTRAL COLLEGE

AYOP BENZEN BAYLOSIS4 SOUTHERN PHILS.AGRI,BUSS,MARINE & AQUATIC SCH.OF 
TECH-MALITA

BACALSO JULIE ANN YAP5 DAVAO ORIENTAL STATE COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

BACALSO MAE ANN VILAN6 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-TAGUM

BACARON PAULO BRANN .7 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-TAGUM

BACATAN JUHONEY LIMORAN8 DAVAO ORIENTAL STATE COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

BACTONG JIMWEL CANON9 GOVERNOR GENEROSO COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCES & 
TECHNOLOBY

BACUÑATA ROLDEN ROCHA10 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-KABACAN

BADAYOS ELEONOR PADADA11 HOLY CROSS OF DAVAO COLLEGE-BABAK

BADIANG HAROLD MANCAO12 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-TAGUM

BAJO DARYL KIM MANSILAGAN13 DAVAO CENTRAL COLLEGE

BALABA KARL JIO SINGCOL14 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-TAGUM

BALABAT MARK JASON LOMOCSO15 DAVAO DEL NORTE STATE COLLEGE

BALAGA GLOVAN JOHN LAMBUNGOG16 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-DAVAO CITY

BALAIS HEXELL YUNSON17 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-DAVAO CITY

BALCITA IRISH BETH TEROL18 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE OF CALINAN

BALDOMAR ALDWIN DACILLO19 NOTRE DAME OF KIDAPAWAN COLLEGE

BALMEDIANO BRYAN TONSO20 NOTRE DAME OF KIDAPAWAN COLLEGE

BALNEG BERNIE AGUINALDO21 ABRA STATE INST. OF SCIENCE & TECH.(ABRA IST)-BANGUED

BALOCA DEARY DIANNE ZAMORA22 SOUTHERN PHILS.AGRI,BUSS,MARINE & AQUATIC SCH.OF 
TECH-MATI

BALSOMO SHEILA MAE ROBINOS23 SOUTHERN CHRISTIAN COLLEGE

BALTAZAR LLOYD PSYCHE TAMBOT24 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-DAVAO CITY
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BALURAN JOVERSON BULANDRES1 AGUSAN DEL SUR STATE COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE & 
TECHNOLOGY

BANGGAT ANNALYN CIASICO2 COTABATO CITY STATE POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

BANTUAN NOR-EN TUGKIAS3 MINDANAO STATE UNIVERSITY-MAGUINDANAO

BAOILAN JOHN REY MATUBANG4 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-DIGOS COLLEGE

BARATAS DOLORES MAPUTOL5 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-DAVAO CITY

BARCELONA RHENY ROSE HABERLE6 SULTAN KUDARAT  STATE UNIVERSITY-TACURONG

BARENG VIANCA MICHAELA MASCARIÑAS7 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-DAVAO CITY

BARIBAR NORLYN SADSAD8 SOUTHERN PHILS.AGRI,BUSS,MARINE & AQUATIC SCH.OF 
TECH-MALITA

BARING GRACE GASPANG9 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-DIGOS COLLEGE

BARRANCO MARY ANN BACALING10 BUKIDNON STATE COLLEGE-MALAYBALAY

BARRETE KERTH BATISTIS11 KOLEHIYO NG PANTUKAN - COMPOSTELA VALLEY

BARRIOS DAISY MAE REYES12 NORTHERN ILOILO POLYTECHNIC STATE COLL-BATAD, ILOILO 
CITY

BARROT ROXANNE ESCALAÑA13 DAVAO CENTRAL COLLEGE

BARUIZ MARIE JOY CHAVEZ14 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-COMPOSTEAL 
CENTER

BASAYAN SALAHUDIN ADTA15 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-KABACAN

BASAÑEZ JEROLD FUDOLIN16 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-DAVAO CITY

BATAYCAN SHIELA MAE ANTEPUESTO17 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-DIGOS COLLEGE

BATIAO KANE ROBERT MAGHANOY18 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-TAGUM

BATOBATO CHERRIELYN ARGOMIDO19 COR JESU COLLEGE (HOLY CROSS OF DIGOS)

BATUCAN MARILYN ALBASIN20 KOLEHIYO NG PANTUKAN - COMPOSTELA VALLEY

BAUDTO FLORAMIE LANGITAN21 ACES TAGUM COLLEGE

BAYA ZENAIDA DELCORO22 BUKIDNON STATE COLLEGE-MALAYBALAY

BAYACA MISHIEL SAGANDILAN23 COTABATO FOUNDATION COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

BAÑAGASO ANALYN MASO24 PHILIPPINE WOMEN'S COLLEGE OF DAVAO

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA 
KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. 
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BEBIS MARY ANN HAVANA1 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-DAVAO CITY

BENANING RUBY PILOPILO2 DAVAO ORIENTAL STATE COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

BENDOL RECHEL LEGURPA3 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-KABACAN

BENIGA JERSON CALIPUSAN4 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-TAGUM

BENIGNOS JUDISA DATU5 AGUSAN DEL SUR STATE COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE & 
TECHNOLOGY

BERNALTE SHEILA TUBAL6 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-DAVAO CITY

BERSOTO KRYSTAL DIANNE FRIGELLANA7 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-KABACAN

BESIN ROLITO TAMPON8 QUEZON COLLEGES OF SOUTHERN PHILLIPINES

BETIL JESSA UBAT9 CENTRAL MINDANAO UNIVERSITY

BETO SHERRY ANN BUCATCAT10 JOHN PAUL II COLLEGE

BIANG AKMAD ULANGKAYA11 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-KABACAN

BIBAL JENNY SALDINO12 SAINT PETER'S COLLEGE OF TORIL

BINASING DENNIS DIGANDALAN13 SOUTH UPI COLLEGE

BINOCAL NADJRA ANTONIO14 DAVAO ORIENTAL STATE COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

BLAIM MANISAN LABA15 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-KABACAN

BLANCIA KEVIN ALLADO16 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-KABACAN

BLANCO GUILVEN REY PERALTA17 SOUTHERN PHILS.AGRI,BUSS,MARINE & AQUATIC SCH.OF 
TECH-MALITA

BOLO KRISTINE JOY N/A18 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-DAVAO CITY

BONGATO JERLYN LAPITAG19 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-TAGUM

BONOAN RESTITUTO JR AMUALLA20 SOUTHERN CHRISTIAN COLLEGE

BORINAGA CRISTIAN DEL VALLE21 GOVERNOR GENEROSO COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCES & 
TECHNOLOBY

BORNALES REMY BAÑEZ22 SULTAN KUDARAT  STATE UNIVERSITY-TACURONG

BORNEA JOHNNY FER BURGOS23 SOUTHERN CHRISTIAN COLLEGE

BRACAMONTE YVETTE LADOT24 MINDANAO STATE UNIVERSITY-GEN. SANTOS CITY

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA 
KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. 
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BRAHIM NORHAISA CARIDAD1 COTABATO CITY STATE POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

BRANZUELA JOVELINE BAYARCAL2 HINATUAN SOUTHERN COLLEGE (for.USP)

BRIONES MONRICA ESPINOSA3 ANDRES SORIANO COLLEGE

BRIONES RASMEN LUDA4 OUR LADY OF FATIMA UNIVERSITY-QC

BRIZUELA GEMMA PARREÑO5 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-KABACAN

BUDZAL LINDI KAMPONG6 GANI L. ABPI COLLEGES, INC.

BUENTIPO BEBELEN DELA CERNA7 NOTRE DAME OF KIDAPAWAN COLLEGE

BUGAYONG ARJEAN LAVISTE8 SULTAN KUDARAT  STATE UNIVERSITY-TACURONG

BUHAWE ANGELEN OPAON9 AGUSAN DEL SUR STATE COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE & 
TECHNOLOGY

BUISAN FARLEAH POLAO10 JOHN PAUL II COLLEGE

BUISAN MUHAMMAD RAJIV DIMACISIL11 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-KABACAN

BULABOG ANAFE EDILLOR12 AGUSAN DEL SUR STATE COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE & 
TECHNOLOGY

BULADO CARLO REGIE STA. ANA13 FATHER SATURNINO URIOS UNIVERSITY (URIOS COLL)

BULLO RODEL ENOY14 SURIGAO DEL SUR STATE UNIVERSITY - CANTILAN CAMPUS

BUMOTAD MYLALOU BUNGAOS15 NOTRE DAME OF KIDAPAWAN COLLEGE

BUNGAOS JAYVEE DORUPAN16 NOTRE DAME OF KIDAPAWAN COLLEGE

BURLAS MONA LIZA FALLE17 SAINT MARY'S COLLEGE-TAGUM

BUYCO CHRISTINE JOY CABUGAT18 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-KABACAN

CABAJIT HANNAH PANGILINAN19 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-COMPOSTEAL 
CENTER

CABALIT KIM .20 HINATUAN SOUTHERN COLLEGE (for.USP)

CABALLERO CHERYLYN LIGUEZ21 DAVAO ORIENTAL STATE COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

CABALLERO KATHY MAE COSTAN22 DAVAO ORIENTAL STATE COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

CABANGIL KAYTE ANICA ANDRINO23 NOTRE DAME OF KIDAPAWAN COLLEGE

CABATLAO JESSAMAE GUMBA24 ST. MARY'S COLLEGE OF BAGANGA-BAGANGA, DAVAO 
ORIENTAL

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA 
KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. 
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CABATUAN JEANNIE CACHO1 KOLEHIYO NG PANTUKAN - COMPOSTELA VALLEY

CABAÑOG MENCHU LARODER2 COTABATO CITY STATE POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

CABINUM NIÑO DENONONG3 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-KABACAN

CABUYAO HASHEM LINDONGAN4 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-DAVAO CITY

CADAVERO ESTRELLA SABARRE5 RIZAL MEMORIAL COLLEGE

CADIAO HYACI LUCHAVEZ6 MINDANAO STATE UNIVERSITY-GEN. SANTOS CITY

CADION APRIL GRACE TEJADA7 COTABATO CITY STATE POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

CAHUTAY ENDRICITO DUMDUM8 CENTRAL MINDANAO COLLEGES

CAINTOY QUEENIE MARIE CARCEDO9 ATENEO DE DAVAO UNIVERSITY

CALIBAY ELBERTO INGLE10 SOUTHERN PHILS.AGRI,BUSS,MARINE & AQUATIC SCH.OF 
TECH-MALITA

CALIHIM MYRA DAUD11 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-DAVAO CITY

CALIXTRO MARY ANN ESTEBAN12 SOUTHERN BAPTIST COLLEGE

CALUNOD ELEANOR PIHE13 NOTRE DAME UNIVERSITY

CAMACHO ALBERT GOHOL14 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-PANABO

CAMAN LOUIE JUN PEÑANO15 SOUTHERN BAPTIST COLLEGE

CAMBARIHAN ANNA LOU VELASCO16 HOLY CROSS OF DAVAO COLLEGE-BABAK

CAMPANER SHEBA TAMAÑA17 NOTRE DAME OF MARBEL UNIVERSITY

CAMPOS ELLVAN MARIANO18 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-TAGUM

CAMRAL JONAFE CABANA19 SOUTHERN CHRISTIAN COLLEGE

CANDA BAI NORIE ACOB20 COTABATO CITY STATE POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

CANDIDO MARIE ANGELEI LASCO21 NEGROS ORIENTAL STATE UNIVERSITY (CVPC)-DUMAGUETE

CANLOG LERNAND TABALOS22 COTABATO FOUNDATION COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

CANO JEZREEL GARCISO23 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-DAVAO CITY

CANONIGO IGLORIA FABORADA24 DAVAO ORIENTAL STATE COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY
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CANOY CHEREL REGIDOR1 SOUTHERN PHILS.AGRI,BUSS,MARINE & AQUATIC SCH.OF 
TECH-MATI

CANTOMAYOR HAZEL TABASA2 NORTHERN COTABATO COLLEGES FOUNDATION INC.

CANTONES MICHAEL FERNANDEZ3 KOLEHIYO NG PANTUKAN - COMPOSTELA VALLEY

CAPIO IMEE LOU CANGCANG4 SOUTHERN CHRISTIAN COLLEGE

CAPION GEROD TADE5 QUEZON COLLEGES OF SOUTHERN PHILLIPINES

CAPLAYA MARIO JR COLIPANO6 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-KIDAPAWAN

CAPOCAO JEMIMAR FAITH PACHOCO7 SOUTHERN CHRISTIAN COLLEGE

CARADO EDGARDO JR CASTIGADOR8 COTABATO FOUNDATION COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

CARBALLO NANCY MACAY9 HOLY CROSS OF BANSALAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

CARCUEVA MARY BLAISE MORITE10 SAINT PETER'S COLLEGE OF TORIL

CARDINEZ FHOEBE JOY ABELGAS11 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-TAGUM

CARILIMDILIMAN RHEA PAICAN12 SOUTHERN CHRISTIAN COLLEGE

CARINIO LUTHGARDA AMPO13 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-DAVAO CITY

CASA JULIET SAMRANO14 SENATOR NINOY AQUINO COLLEGE FOUNDATION

CASANOVA GRACE GORGONIO15 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-DAVAO CITY

CASING MARICHENE MARQUEZ16 SOUTHERN PHILS.AGRI,BUSS,MARINE & AQUATIC SCH.OF 
TECH-MALITA

CASINTO CHERRY ANN ENRIQUEZ17 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-DAVAO CITY

CASTILLO MA  SHEENA SAYCO18 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-DAVAO CITY

CASTRO GEOLIEZL BAYLOSIS19 CHILDREN'S EDUCATION FOUNDATION VILLAGE

CATAYEL LOUIE JAY MOHAMMAD20 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-TAGUM

CAYAMBA ALEXIS KAWAYAN21 DAVAO DEL NORTE STATE COLLEGE

CAYMAN BIENVENIDO JR ANDRES22 NORTH DAVAO COLLEGES-PANABO

CAÑADA REYNA BEE PATALINGHUG23 JOSE MARIA COLLEGE

CAÑETE CORAVIC MORANTE24 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE OF CALINAN
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CERVERA WINSTON JOHN PASCUA1 COTABATO FOUNDATION COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

CESAR HAZEL SANDOVAL2 SOUTHERN PHILS.AGRI,BUSS,MARINE & AQUATIC SCH.OF 
TECH-MATI

CHAVEZ GRETCHEN BINANGNAN3 UNIVERSITY OF THE IMMACULATE CONCEPTION-DAVAO

CIEROS SHIELA MAY ABAD4 SAINT PETER'S COLLEGE OF TORIL

CIRPO LEONNEE JANE DIWATA5 ASSUMPTION COLLEGE OF NABUNTURAN

CLAMOR JOCELYN TOME6 UNIVERSIDAD DE ZAMBOANGA (for.ZAEC)

CLARO SHARMEA CALIVOSO7 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-DIGOS COLLEGE

CLAVERIA BASIL JOHN DACULAN8 AMA COMPUTER COLLEGE-DAVAO CITY

COBEROS SHELLA AHIT9 HOLY CROSS OF DAVAO COLLEGE

CODIZAR BRAHAM FORD ERANDIO10 HOLY CROSS OF DAVAO COLLEGE

COJO ROSALIE TABION11 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-KIDAPAWAN

COLEGIO MARYBETH ALIGRE12 CENTRAL MINDANAO UNIVERSITY

COMALING ERIC JOY VILLARIN13 NORTH DAVAO COLLEGES-PANABO

COMANIA CHARMIN BITAC14 DAVAO ORIENTAL STATE COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

COMANIA MERALYN LUAR15 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-TAGUM

CONCON KHAREN MAE AL-AG16 NOTRE DAME OF KIDAPAWAN COLLEGE

CONDINO RICK CHRISTOPHER BACONGALLO17 NOTRE DAME OF KIDAPAWAN COLLEGE

CONLAS CHRISTINE LINCAY18 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-DAVAO CITY

CONSON IVY PASINABAO19 KOLEHIYO NG PANTUKAN - COMPOSTELA VALLEY

CONZON EPRIL VALLEJO20 SOUTHERN PHILS.AGRI,BUSS,MARINE & AQUATIC SCH.OF 
TECH-MATI

COPIA JHON DALE BENSORTO21 RAMON MAGSAYSAY MEMORIAL COLLEGES

COQUILLA AMY DIDAL22 GOVERNOR GENEROSO COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCES & 
TECHNOLOBY

CORMINAL JHONDELL GODEN23 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-TAGUM

CORNETA JACER II CARIÑO24 SOUTH PHILIPPINE ADVENTIST COLLEGE
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COSTELO CHERIBEL LELIS1 UNIVERSITY OF THE IMMACULATE CONCEPTION-DAVAO

COTEJO JANE GUMERA2 SOUTHEASTERN COLLEGE OF PADADA

CUARIO MARIA CARMELITA JAMILI3 NOTRE DAME UNIVERSITY

CUBAR LEONIE JAY LAURONAL4 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-DAVAO CITY

CUBELO MARYANN TAMAY5 DAVAO ORIENTAL STATE COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

CUENCA ISABELA CASTILLO6 ASSUMPTION COLLEGE OF NABUNTURAN

CUERBO PAULA JOSUE CAMPILAN7 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-TAGUM

CUEVAS JO ANN NEMIS8 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-DIGOS COLLEGE

CUIZON MELISSA LAD9 UNIVERSITY OF THE IMMACULATE CONCEPTION-DAVAO

CUKA RASIA HUSAIN10 COTABATO CITY STATE POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

CULABA JENNY MAGALONA11 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-DAVAO CITY

CUNANAN JOAN DARLENE REYNES12 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE OF CALINAN

CURAMBAO JEFTHY QUIBOL13 BROKENSHIRE COLLEGE

CURAYAG BIBEJEN DANILA14 CENTRAL MINDANAO COLLEGES

CUSTODIO GIRLIE JANE DIAZ15 ACES TAGUM COLLEGE

DACLES ARCHIMEDES DIOSO16 ACES TAGUM COLLEGE

DAGA ROLINEMEL BENJA BATULAN17 JOSE MARIA COLLEGE

DAHAN JEAN ROBLEDO18 NOTRE DAME OF KIDAPAWAN COLLEGE

DAHAN REY ANTHONY BANGA19 NOTRE DAME OF KIDAPAWAN COLLEGE

DALAM BAILINA PASCUA20 COLEGIO DE KIDAPAWAN(for N.COTABATO IT)

DALAPO REYNEL TUBIS21 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-DIGOS COLLEGE

DALID RAUL MUSA22 COTABATO FOUNDATION COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

DALIMOT LORENZ CARLO FLORES23 HOLY CROSS OF DAVAO COLLEGE

DALOGDOG KRISTINE JOY REMOLADOR24 ASSUMPTION COLLEGE OF NABUNTURAN
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DAMASO JEFFREY TOQUERO1 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-PANABO

DANDO MARLOU ALADAD2 CENTRAL MINDANAO COLLEGES

DANO ANABELLE CASPE3 COR JESU COLLEGE (HOLY CROSS OF DIGOS)

DAO ARMANDO JR TABUADA4 DAVAO ORIENTAL STATE COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

DARUNDAY GENRELL LUMANTAS5 COLEGIO DE KIDAPAWAN(for N.COTABATO IT)

DAYOC LEONARDINO WAGAS6 JOHN PAUL II COLLEGE

DE EYOY JESTLER CAMILOTE7 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-KABACAN

DE LOYOLA SHEILA JANE TUBIO8 DAVAO ORIENTAL STATE COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

DE MANUEL MAY ANN FAJERMO9 SULTAN KUDARAT  STATE UNIVERSITY-TACURONG

DEGAMO GERRY LEGARA10 ACES TAGUM COLLEGE

DEGAMON CINDY ROSE ALVIOR11 ASSUMPTION COLLEGE OF NABUNTURAN

DEGUITO GERLIE GAYRAMARA12 UNIVERSITY OF THE IMMACULATE CONCEPTION-DAVAO

DELA CERNA RADEMEL OFIASA13 SOUTH PHILIPPINE ADVENTIST COLLEGE

DELA CRUZ NOVY CHRISTINE BIODES14 AGUSAN DEL SUR STATE COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE & 
TECHNOLOGY

DELA CRUZ RUEL ANGCAJAS15 HOLY CROSS OF DAVAO COLLEGE

DELA PEÑA JAYSON ANDAM16 CENTRAL MINDANAO COLLEGES

DELA TORRE ANNIEFER DAYANAN17 MINDANAO STATE UNIVERSITY-GEN. SANTOS CITY

DELA TORRE LEAFAR FUENTES18 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-DIGOS COLLEGE

DELA TORRE ROCHELLE TABUGOC19 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-TAGUM

DELGADO JOHN GUTOMAN20 SOUTHERN CHRISTIAN COLLEGE

DELIMA KRISTELLE JOY TAJANLANGIT21 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-DIGOS COLLEGE

DEMEGILLO EDA AMAQUIN22 SOUTHERN PHILS.AGRI,BUSS,MARINE & AQUATIC SCH.OF 
TECH-MALITA

DEMOL IMELY TUAZON23 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE OF CALINAN

DENQUE ARTURO JR BANGUIZ24 COR JESU COLLEGE (HOLY CROSS OF DIGOS)

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA 
KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. 
REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

Room Assignment for FoxPro Dbase Version 1.0 (c) Lloyd A. Gonzaga 12012011



 

Room/Grp No.:Floor:Bldg.:

Address:

School:

Davao Regional Office
PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

September 25, 2016

ATENEO DE DAVAO HIGH SCHOOL                                 

MCARTHUR HIGHWAY, MATINA, DAVAO CITY                        

ATENEO - A                                                  2ND                        251

Last Name
Seat 
No.

Middle NameFirst Name School Attended

Licensure Examination for TEACHERS - MAJOR IN MATHEMATICS

DEOCAMPO MARY JOY BALTAZAR1 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-TAGUM

DERLA LEZEL DIZON2 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-KABACAN

DESCUATAN NATHANIEL PAUL BOMBALES3 MINDANAO STATE UNIVERSITY-GEN. SANTOS CITY

DEVELOS RUBY JOY SORBITO4 NOTRE DAME OF MARBEL UNIVERSITY

DIACOSTA SHENNA MAE FLORES5 SOUTHERN PHILS.AGRI,BUSS,MARINE & AQUATIC SCH.OF 
TECH-MATI

DIAKAL MOHAMMAD AGKO6 COTABATO CITY STATE POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

DIAMALE ROSELLE CERNA7 DAVAO ORIENTAL STATE COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

DIAMALON RICHELL PLANDO8 NORTH DAVAO COLLEGES-PANABO

DIAMANTE JEANYLYN ALISNA9 SOUTHERN PHILS.AGRI,BUSS,MARINE & AQUATIC SCH.OF 
TECH-MATI

DIANA EVA ABANTES10 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-DAVAO CITY

DIANO MARJORIE MANULAT11 DAVAO ORIENTAL STATE COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

DIAZ MYRVIE CRISLAM TAYONG12 SULTAN KUDARAT  STATE UNIVERSITY-TACURONG

DIEZ CHERISSA MAE AÑASCO13 CENTRAL MINDANAO UNIVERSITY

DIMALALUAN DONETA MAE APOLINARIO14 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-KIDAPAWAN

DINAMPO ELLEN GRACE MAGHINAY15 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-PENAPLATA

DINGCONG CHERRY MAE OCAMPO16 DAVAO ORIENTAL STATE COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

DIOLATA ALDRIN LAPARAN17 SOUTHERN PHILS.AGRI,BUSS,MARINE & AQUATIC SCH.OF 
TECH-MALITA

DIRAGEN ASIAH AHMAD18 ILLANA BAY INTEGRATED COMPUTER COLLEGE, INC.-
MAGUINDANAO

DOBLON GRACE GOMEZ19 UNIVERSITY OF THE IMMACULATE CONCEPTION-DAVAO

DOLOSO JORLEY LOVE ENGHOG20 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-KIDAPAWAN

DONING CRESILDA BONBON21 SOUTHERN PHILS.AGRI,BUSS,MARINE & AQUATIC SCH.OF 
TECH-MATI

DORDAS FARAH AGUILAR22 AMA COMPUTER COLLEGE-DAVAO CITY

DOROY LEOPOLDO JR MANOLONG23 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-TAGUM

DOSDOS STYLENE ALEJO24 COTABATO FOUNDATION COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY
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DOTAROT CHERYLL LOGANIO1 HINATUAN SOUTHERN COLLEGE (for.USP)

DOYONGAN JEAN VALERIE MENDEZ2 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-DAVAO CITY

DOÑA ELLEN JOY QUIRANTE3 SOUTHERN PHILS.AGRI,BUSS,MARINE & AQUATIC SCH.OF 
TECH-MATI

DUBLAS HAZEL ANNE MARIE BACALLA4 DAVAO CENTRAL COLLEGE

DUCA MYLEN DEMERIN5 SOUTHERN BAPTIST COLLEGE

DUCOTAN DEA GELLA6 SULTAN KUDARAT  STATE UNIVERSITY-TACURONG

DULOAN NASRUDIN MASCUD7 MINDANAO STATE UNIVERSITY-MARAWI CITY

DUMO ANALIZA ABUBAKAR8 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-KABACAN

DUNGGANON RODGIE SABIDO9 COTABATO FOUNDATION COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

DUNO GIRLIE UTBO10 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-TAGUM

DURA TOMAS III ORILLA11 JOSE MARIA COLLEGE

DURAN KRISTIAN NIÑO BERMUDEZ12 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-DAVAO CITY

DUREZA MITCHEL SULLAGA13 NOTRE DAME OF KIDAPAWAN COLLEGE

DURUPAN DAISY SARIGUMBA14 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-KIDAPAWAN

DUTERTE JECREL BENANING15 MATS COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

DY DANILO FUNCION16 AGUSAN DEL SUR STATE COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE & 
TECHNOLOGY

EBOL FEDELIZA LENDO17 HINATUAN SOUTHERN COLLEGE (for.USP)

EBRAHIM BAILA MAMASALAKEG18 COTABATO FOUNDATION COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

ECHAVEZ JONEL JOY SORILLA19 SOUTH PHILIPPINE ADVENTIST COLLEGE

ECORAS ANNE MAE CAUSON20 GABRIEL TABORIN COLLEGE OF DAVAO FOUND.-DAVAO CITY

EDIS KIMBERLY N/A21 MATS COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

EGAY LIEZEL SALDAÑA22 HOLY CROSS OF DAVAO COLLEGE

ELEGARLE KRISTINE ALVAREZ23 BAGO CITY COLLEGE

ELIARDA SUHAINAH BUISAN24 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-KABACAN
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ELIGUIN WILMAE MANREAL1 JOHN PAUL II COLLEGE

ELVIÑA JESSA MHAE MORALES2 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-DAVAO CITY

EMELIA NORA FLAMIANO3 RIZAL MEMORIAL COLLEGE

EMPAO SAMMY MABPUNDO4 COTABATO FOUNDATION COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

ENCLONAR RODETTE GRACE LOBREZA5 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-COMPOSTEAL 
CENTER

ENERIO MERCY LIBREA6 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-DIGOS COLLEGE

ERMEJE JAY DEE PENIDA7 NOTRE DAME OF MIDSAYAP COLLEGE

ERMEJE JOHN REY PINEDA8 NOTRE DAME OF MIDSAYAP COLLEGE

ESCABARTE JOSIE JONGPATTANA9 HOLY CROSS OF DAVAO COLLEGE

ESCASINAS KRISTIAN TAMONDO10 SOUTHERN CHRISTIAN COLLEGE

ESMAEL NORPIA POLAO11 COTABATO CITY STATE POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

ESMAIL RAMLA TALIB12 MINDANAO CAPITOL COLLEGE

ESMERO APRIL GRACE SANAT13 SAINT PETER'S COLLEGE OF TORIL

ESPARCIA JUDY LANE ALTUBAR14 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-DIGOS COLLEGE

ESPINOSA MANNY ORIAS15 ACES TAGUM COLLEGE

ESTIGOY FROILAN ROQUE16 READ DATA ACCESS COMPUTER COLLEGE-KIDAPAWAN N. 
COT.

ESTORNINOS JINALOUISE ORENCIA17 NOTRE DAME UNIVERSITY

ESTRERA LOLITO GALLO18 HOLY CROSS OF DAVAO COLLEGE

ETING CORKY LUHONG19 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-KIDAPAWAN

ETIONG LUCILO JOHN ESTOMINA20 AGUSAN DEL SUR STATE COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE & 
TECHNOLOGY

EVANGELISTA REYNALYN BEBIDOR21 CEBU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

FAJARDO RAZEL GEALON22 NOTRE DAME OF KIDAPAWAN COLLEGE

FALCON JOVEN JAY BIADNES23 COTABATO CITY STATE POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

FANTILAGA CHEENE DORDAS24 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-KABACAN
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FELIX ELMER RUFON1 DAVAO ORIENTAL STATE COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

FERNANDEZ GLEN JAYSON DINOPOL2 DAVAO ORIENTAL STATE COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

FERNANDEZ MUFFY LAN BENGKULADO3 SURIGAO DEL SUR STATE UNIVERSITY- MAIN CAMPUS

FILLALAN MARJORIE MARQUEZ4 UNIVERSITY OF THE IMMACULATE CONCEPTION-DAVAO

FLAUTA KRISTINE GAIL CARIASO5 SOUTHERN CHRISTIAN COLLEGE

FLORES ANNA MARIE GAUDICOS6 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-PANABO

FLORES GERON CUEME7 SOUTHERN PHILS.AGRI,BUSS,MARINE & AQUATIC SCH.OF 
TECH-MALITA

FLORES GLENN ADONIS PURALAN8 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-TAGUM

FLORES NIKKA SHARINE CABISO9 KOLEHIYO NG PANTUKAN - COMPOSTELA VALLEY

FLORIDA HONEY MAE DAGATAN10 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-DIGOS COLLEGE

FONELLERA RHINA MAY11 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-DAVAO CITY

FORMENTERA FAUNA KRISTINE SARSONA12 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-DIGOS COLLEGE

FRIAS AILYN MOSQUIDA13 COTABATO FOUNDATION COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

FUENTES CHARLOU AGUINED14 SOUTH PHILIPPINE ADVENTIST COLLEGE

FUENTES IVY MAY SADANGSAL15 TRINITY UNIVERSITY OF ASIA (TRINITY-QC)

FULGENCIO ELEMAR MANTALABA16 CENTRAL MINDANAO UNIVERSITY

FUNDAL JUDELYN MAURICIO17 SULTAN KUDARAT  STATE UNIVERSITY-TACURONG

FURNIS FLORDELIZ URGEL18 ASSUMPTION COLLEGE OF NABUNTURAN

GA-AS BENES MALAYAO19 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-TAGUM

GAAN MARY ROSE DAGANSINO20 DAVAO ORIENTAL STATE COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

GABUAT ROY ELISEO21 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-DAVAO CITY

GADEA BICHRI TAGALOG22 SENATOR NINOY AQUINO COLLEGE FOUNDATION

GADOR JOMAR CORDOVA23 SOUTHERN BAPTIST COLLEGE

GAGABOAN JESSIE SERRANO24 DAVAO ORIENTAL STATE COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA 
KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. 
REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

Room Assignment for FoxPro Dbase Version 1.0 (c) Lloyd A. Gonzaga 12012011



 

Room/Grp No.:Floor:Bldg.:

Address:

School:

Davao Regional Office
PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

September 25, 2016

ATENEO DE DAVAO HIGH SCHOOL                                 

MCARTHUR HIGHWAY, MATINA, DAVAO CITY                        

ATENEO - A                                                  2ND                        255

Last Name
Seat 
No.

Middle NameFirst Name School Attended

Licensure Examination for TEACHERS - MAJOR IN MATHEMATICS

GALANG IRISH JOY FERNANDEZ1 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-KABACAN

GALAPIN RAYMOND ORTEGA2 NOTRE DAME UNIVERSITY

GALBIZO NERRIE APLE MERCADO3 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-DAVAO CITY

GALLA ERIC DIOFER RENDADO4 NOTRE DAME OF MARBEL UNIVERSITY

GALLARDO ANGEL KATE DIAMONA5 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-DIGOS COLLEGE

GALLARDO FLORYLYN RELAMPAGOS6 GOVERNOR GENEROSO COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCES & 
TECHNOLOBY

GALLOS MANELYN GALLEGO7 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-DIGOS COLLEGE

GAMBOA FEDIRIC NEROSA8 SOUTHERN PHILS.AGRI,BUSS,MARINE & AQUATIC SCH.OF 
TECH-MALITA

GAMBOA JEANILYN GECALE9 SOUTHERN PHILS.AGRI,BUSS,MARINE & AQUATIC SCH.OF 
TECH-MALITA

GAMBONG MARY CAMILLE MAGLANTAY10 DAVAO DEL NORTE STATE COLLEGE

GANZON DIVINE GRACE SAPERO11 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-DAVAO CITY

GARA ARVIN HINAMPAS12 UNIVERSITY OF THE IMMACULATE CONCEPTION-DAVAO

GARANCHO JOEY ORO13 SOUTHERN BAPTIST COLLEGE

GARCIA WENCESLAO JR CONG14 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-DIGOS COLLEGE

GARCISA JOSYL BETONIO15 SOUTHERN PHILS.AGRI,BUSS,MARINE & AQUATIC SCH.OF 
TECH-MATI

GARDUQUE BLESSEL LACSON16 NOTRE DAME OF MIDSAYAP COLLEGE

GARGARAN ANNIE MAE ESPOSO17 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-TAGUM

GARZON DY ANN BAYKING18 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-DIGOS COLLEGE

GAYAK NASSER KENSIB19 MINDANAO CAPITOL COLLEGE

GAYOL PEDELYN SUNGA20 CENTRAL MINDANAO COLLEGES

GENERALA MELVIN BUSANO21 ACES TAGUM COLLEGE

GERIOS HERMIE ESPANOLA22 SOUTHERN BAPTIST COLLEGE

GERODIAS ARVIN JADE DELIMA23 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-KABACAN

GIANGAN MARY JOY AMBUAT24 HOLY CROSS OF DAVAO COLLEGE
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GIMENA ROX DINOPOL1 SAINT JOSEPH ACADEMY-CANLAON

GOC-ONG SHEILA BLISS JAYME2 COR JESU COLLEGE (HOLY CROSS OF DIGOS)

GONATO ROMULO JR CORISES3 NOTRE DAME OF KIDAPAWAN COLLEGE

GONIDO KIMBERLY ATIS4 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-TAGUM

GONZAGA HEZEIL MAE SABIJON5 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-DAVAO CITY

GONZALES CHRISTIAN AQUINO6 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-DIGOS COLLEGE

GONZALES GENARD HOPE SALVADOR7 SOUTHERN PHILIPPINE ACADEMY COLLEGE, INC

GRADO RONALD SANIEL8 NOTRE DAME OF KIDAPAWAN COLLEGE

GREGORIO JOHN MARK VINLUAN9 SULTAN KUDARAT  STATE UNIVERSITY-TACURONG

GUALDAJARA KAREN AGUSTINEZ10 CHRISTIAN COLLEGES OF SOUTHEAST ASIA

GUCOR RAQUELYN BON11 BOHOL ISLAND STATE UNIVERSITY (FOR.CVSCAFT)-CLARIN

GUIALI SARAH HASAN12 MINDANAO STATE UNIVERSITY-MAGUINDANAO

GUILLENA MICHELLE JOY BADIANG13 HOLY CROSS OF DAVAO COLLEGE-BABAK

GUILLERMO RETCHELLE ORDONIO14 NOTRE DAME OF TACURONG COLLEGE

GUINDULAN CLAUDINE SALAWA15 SOUTHERN PHILS.AGRI,BUSS,MARINE & AQUATIC SCH.OF 
TECH-MATI

GUMALO MARICRIS DALANGIN16 HOLY CROSS OF DAVAO COLLEGE

GUMANAO ALYSSA ABORDE17 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-KABACAN

GUMAYA ELTON JAMES COBRADO18 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-TAGUM

GUMAYAO MARLYN BACUS19 KOLEHIYO NG PANTUKAN - COMPOSTELA VALLEY

HADJI MOHAMAD AL-MANKADIR CAPUNIHAN20 COTABATO CITY STATE POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

HADJI MUSA NYSRINE KALIL21 COTABATO CITY STATE POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

HERMOSILLA HEZRA MAE OCHO22 NOTRE DAME UNIVERSITY

HERNANDEZ EDMUND HERNANDEZ23 CENTRAL MINDANAO COLLEGES

HERNANDEZ EDWARD JR ARCENA24 DAVAO DEL NORTE STATE COLLEGE
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HERRERO JEAN DENNIS TEOXON1 ST. MARY'S COLLEGE OF BAGANGA-BAGANGA, DAVAO 
ORIENTAL

HIBAYA YVETTE FEROLINO2 NOTRE DAME OF MIDSAYAP COLLEGE

HIMAGAN LORENA LIGAD3 BUKIDNON STATE COLLEGE-MALAYBALAY

HIOLIN HANNY JUBAY4 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-DAVAO CITY

IBRAHEEM ALI DAGADAS5 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-DIGOS COLLEGE

ICAMEN JANINE .6 UNIVERSITY OF THE IMMACULATE CONCEPTION-DAVAO

IGTANLOC ERVY CELO7 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-DAVAO CITY

INITAN JOHN IVAN JICKAIN8 NOTRE DAME OF KIDAPAWAN COLLEGE

IROG-IROG EVARISTO SEBUCO9 NOTRE DAME OF MIDSAYAP COLLEGE

ITAO RUBIE LYN TUBOG10 NOTRE DAME OF MIDSAYAP COLLEGE

JACA MYRA CHELSEA NONE11 ASSUMPTION COLLEGE OF DAVAO

JACOB GIL LLOYD JR FERRANDO12 DAVAO ORIENTAL STATE COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

JAGONOB XYLA MAE TABAQUE13 SOUTHERN CHRISTIAN COLLEGE

JAMAQUILAN HERMOGENES III SILVA14 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-COMPOSTEAL 
CENTER

JAMBO JASON MIRA15 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE OF CALINAN

JAMEEL HUJAIFAH ABDULNASSER16 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-KABACAN

JENOBIAGON MAE JANE ROLLON17 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-COMPOSTEAL 
CENTER

JIMENEZ KIMBERLY MAMON18 SAINT MARY'S COLLEGE-TAGUM

JOAQUIN EASTER JUVIE CALAMBRO19 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-KABACAN

JOROLAN ALIMHAR RETES20 DAVAO ORIENTAL STATE COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

JUAREZ RENATO CANINO21 SOUTHERN CHRISTIAN COLLEGE

JUBANE MARILOU JOSE22 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-KABACAN

JULIAN SARAH JANE BAQUILLOS23 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-KIDAPAWAN

JULIO BRENDALIE BALIONG24 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-MABINI
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JUNTILLA IAN PANERIO1 ACES TAGUM COLLEGE

JUTBA VICTOR JR CABANDA2 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-DIGOS COLLEGE

KALILANGAN MOJAHIDEN BALAH3 ASIAN COLLEGES AND TECHNOLOGICAL INST. INC-NORTH 
COTABATO

KARIM NORHAYA RANGGAL4 COTABATO CITY STATE POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

KUSA TATO BOLIONGAN5 MINDANAO STATE UNIVERSITY-MAGUINDANAO

KUSAIN EMRAIDA KAMENSA6 MINDANAO STATE UNIVERSITY-MAGUINDANAO

KUSAIN JAILANIE KANAPIA7 MINDANAO STATE UNIVERSITY-MAGUINDANAO

LABAJO LEAH TIMBAD8 PHILIPPINE WOMEN'S COLLEGE OF DAVAO

LABAS MALAIDA HEDO9 SAINT LUKES INSTITUTE

LABIAGA RANIE JR SALAZAR10 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-KABACAN

LAD JANLY JABAGAT11 HINATUAN SOUTHERN COLLEGE (for.USP)

LAGUARDIA ZEPHYROS JOHN TABUGON12 NORTH DAVAO COLLEGES-PANABO

LAMBINO JESSECA ROSE MORASTIL13 HOLY CROSS OF DAVAO COLLEGE

LANDAS MICHEIL CORDOVA14 NOTRE DAME OF KIDAPAWAN COLLEGE

LANGCONGAN PHARODIN TUBIO15 COTABATO CITY STATE POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

LANOS JOVANIE LUMBONG16 DAVAO ORIENTAL STATE COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

LANOZO REV MARC ROBLES17 SAINT MARY'S COLLEGE-TAGUM

LANOZO RUZSARH ROBLES18 SAINT MARY'S COLLEGE-TAGUM

LANTICSE FEVYLEN DENISE .19 SOUTHERN PHILS.AGRI,BUSS,MARINE & AQUATIC SCH.OF 
TECH-MATI

LANTORIA MARJON MAGALLEN20 DAVAO DEL NORTE STATE COLLEGE

LAPECEROS MARICEL ESCABUSA21 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-TAGUM

LAPURA MAXINE TIFFANY SILAGAN22 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-DAVAO CITY

LARANG DOMELIE LAUREN23 SOUTHERN PHILS.AGRI,BUSS,MARINE & AQUATIC SCH.OF 
TECH-MATI

LASAK RAHIM MANAP24 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-KABACAN
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LATORILLA JERECO BALIDIO1 HOLY CROSS OF DAVAO COLLEGE

LAURENTE EVACRIS BASMAYOR2 RAMON MAGSAYSAY MEMORIAL COLLEGES

LAURENTE LOVELY JANE .3 HINATUAN SOUTHERN COLLEGE (for.USP)

LAURO BEBIE JANE LIGASAN4 AGUSAN DEL SUR STATE COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE & 
TECHNOLOGY

LAURONAL RICARDO PISTOLANTE5 SOUTHERN PHILS.AGRI,BUSS,MARINE & AQUATIC SCH.OF 
TECH-MATI

LEBRITA ROSEMARIE CABRILLAS6 UNIVERSITY OF THE IMMACULATE CONCEPTION-DAVAO

LEMENTE ALZADD .7 DAVAO ORIENTAL STATE COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

LEONES RONICK JHUN MANGARON8 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-TAGUM

LEORNAS CRIS BENLOUIE LIMOSNERO9 MINDANAO STATE UNIVERSITY-GEN. SANTOS CITY

LEYSON JELSON PUSTA10 HOLY CROSS OF DAVAO COLLEGE-BABAK

LIBABONE CATHERINE MAGALLANES11 HOLY TRINITY COLLEGE OF GENERAL SANTOS CITY

LIBRON SWEETLOGREN PABILLARAN12 BATAAN PENINSULA STATE UNIVERSITY-BALANGA

LICANTO RUEL DADIVAS13 SULTAN KUDARAT  STATE UNIVERSITY-TACURONG

LICERA ROMILEI ANSINO14 NOTRE DAME OF KIDAPAWAN COLLEGE

LICOS ROUVIE HIDALGO15 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-DAVAO CITY

LINAO LYNNIFEAR VILLANUEVA16 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-DAVAO CITY

LINDONGAN ASHLEY IMBONG17 COTABATO CITY STATE POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

LINTANGI FARHANA PANES18 ASSUMPTION COLLEGE OF DAVAO

LIQUIT CHRISTINE JOY DURAN19 SAINT MARY'S COLLEGE-TAGUM

LLAGAS MICHAEL LUSICA20 COR JESU COLLEGE (HOLY CROSS OF DIGOS)

LOBITOS ORVIN APARRI21 NORTH DAVAO COLLEGES-PANABO

LONTIONG FEDERICO JR DASILAO22 NOTRE DAME OF MARBEL UNIVERSITY

LOON VENUS ALBARICO23 COR JESU COLLEGE (HOLY CROSS OF DIGOS)

LOPEZ ALFREDO JR. NALITAN24 NOTRE DAME OF MIDSAYAP COLLEGE
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LOPEZ IRISH DAYOTA1 ASSUMPTION COLLEGE OF DAVAO

LOPEZ JONATHAN ANTIBO2 ANDRES SORIANO COLLEGE

LOPEZ JONATHAN VALMORIA3 PHILIPPINE COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

LOPEZ KIER SALCEDO4 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-DIGOS COLLEGE

LOPEZ SUNDERLY JOY VICENTE5 SOUTHERN CHRISTIAN COLLEGE

LORETERO MARJUN REY PABAYAN6 UNIVERSITY OF THE IMMACULATE CONCEPTION-DAVAO

LOZADA GIRL LYNN GARCIA7 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-KIDAPAWAN

LOZANO ILYN ROJAS8 HOLY CROSS OF BANSALAN JUNIOR COLLEGE

LOZANO JEFREY VILLAFRANCA9 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-KIDAPAWAN

LUBIANO MAVEL DEL ROSARIO10 DAVAO ORIENTAL STATE COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

LUMAAD SAMMY PAGHASIAN11 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-DAVAO CITY

LUMAHAN CHERRYNETH CASTINO12 GENSANTOS FOUNDATION COLLEGE, INC.

LUMIGUID REYNANTE ABABA13 BUKIDNON STATE COLLEGE-MALAYBALAY

LUMOSAD REMA VERDEFLOR14 HINATUAN SOUTHERN COLLEGE (for.USP)

LUPOS APRIL GRACE ZABALLERO15 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-TAGUM

LUTAO MARY GRACE CATIEMPO16 NOTRE DAME OF MIDSAYAP COLLEGE

LUTIAN ARRA GEVEROLA17 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-DAVAO CITY

LUZANO ARYNE CARAMPIL18 DAVAO DEL NORTE STATE COLLEGE

MAAMBONG JENEBE ESTIMADO19 CHRISTIAN COLLEGES OF SOUTHEAST ASIA

MAASIN GLENN MAMAC20 SOUTHERN PHILS.AGRI,BUSS,MARINE & AQUATIC SCH.OF 
TECH-MATI

MABALO CHARRY LOU VINSON21 NORTH DAVAO COLLEGES-PANABO

MACAPAYAD JAY REYES22 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-DAVAO CITY

MACASAET KATHLEEN KAY DE LOS SANTOS23 NOTRE DAME OF KIDAPAWAN COLLEGE

MACASINDEL JONAIRA BUNTULAN24 COTABATO FOUNDATION COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY
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MADANGUIT JEFREY VALMORIA1 DAVAO ORIENTAL STATE COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

MAGADAN HONEY LOU LAPURA2 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-DAVAO CITY

MAGBANUA FREDERICK ENAD3 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-KIDAPAWAN

MAGHILOM ROQUISA CARO4 PHILIPPINE WOMEN'S COLLEGE OF DAVAO

MAGPARO JEANETTE MACALET5 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE OF CALINAN

MAGTUBA APRIL ROSE JARDIN6 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-TAGUM

MAGULINAY MARJORIE MAGDADARO7 SOUTHERN PHILS.AGRI,BUSS,MARINE & AQUATIC SCH.OF 
TECH-MALITA

MAHUMOT AMELYN FAILAMAN8 PHILIPPINE WOMEN'S COLLEGE OF DAVAO

MAINAR JOSEPH TEPINO9 COTABATO FOUNDATION COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

MAISON HAPPY GADONG10 SAINT MARY'S COLLEGE-TAGUM

MAITUMAMA MAROUPH KASAN11 COTABATO CITY STATE POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

MALAGATAO MARY SHAMYN GEVEROLA12 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-DIGOS COLLEGE

MALANTIC ISMAEL APAS13 HOLY TRINITY COLLEGE OF GENERAL SANTOS CITY

MALATAMBAN JERIC ESTOQUIA14 DAVAO ORIENTAL STATE COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

MALINAO JANICE PEREZ15 HOLY CROSS OF DAVAO COLLEGE

MALLO MYKA JUANITES16 SENATOR NINOY AQUINO COLLEGE FOUNDATION

MAMA RUWENA BACAR17 COTABATO CITY STATE POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

MAMALINTA NURVIN AMINOLA18 MINDANAO STATE UNIVERSITY-GEN. SANTOS CITY

MANAMPAN MARK ANTHONY MOLAO19 COTABATO FOUNDATION COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

MANDANAO CECILLE MACADAGAT20 DAVAO ORIENTAL STATE COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

MANGCOK DANILO TAHALIN21 PHILIPPINE WOMEN'S COLLEGE OF DAVAO

MANGQUIT LORRY LAE BUMAYA22 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-TAGUM

MANIGOS LANEL ONDOY23 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-TAGUM

MANSALAYAO KIMBERLY LACADWE24 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-DIGOS COLLEGE
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MAPALAD LARINA RIZ II SATOR1 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-DAVAO CITY

MAQUILAN LOVELY RUELAN2 ACES TAGUM COLLEGE

MAQUIZO MARLON GARAY3 ANDRES SORIANO COLLEGE

MARAVILES ROMELYN SEBUCO4 SOUTHERN PHILS.AGRI,BUSS,MARINE & AQUATIC SCH.OF 
TECH-MATI

MARAYAG FRINCES GONZALES5 DAVAO CENTRAL COLLEGE

MARCELINO JAY FRANCISCO6 AGUSAN DEL SUR STATE COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE & 
TECHNOLOGY

MARTE GENEMAR TAN7 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-TAGUM

MARTIN CLARA MILLAMENA8 COTABATO FOUNDATION COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

MARTINEZ RYAN JOY VILLAFLORES9 NORTH DAVAO COLLEGES-PANABO

MARUHOM NORAIN PANIO10 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-DAVAO CITY

MASACUPAN MAEPRIL LOUISE TINGSON11 UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINES-MINDANAO

MASONG DIANE REGNER12 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-TAGUM

MASTURA BAI PRINCESS USOP13 NOTRE DAME UNIVERSITY

MATA MEREDEL ETIS14 NORTH DAVAO COLLEGE-TAGUM FOUNDATION

MATIVO RYAN MADREHANON15 KING'S COLLEGE OF MARBEL

MAULANA ZENAIDA SAKILAN16 COTABATO CITY STATE POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

MAWALIC WINSTON OLIQUIANO17 SAINT PETER'S COLLEGE OF TORIL

MAYNAGCOT JHANGO MASINADIONG18 HOLY CROSS OF DAVAO COLLEGE

MAYONG MARIANNIE CAGAS19 NOTRE DAME OF KIDAPAWAN COLLEGE

MAYORDOMO JESIELYN LOPEZ20 ACES TAGUM COLLEGE

MEGALLON MARY ANN MARIBAO21 WESTERN MINDANAO STATE U-MOLAVE

MENDE KAREEN FAITH BALUNTANG22 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-DAVAO CITY

MENDOZA SHENNA GENOVA23 ASSUMPTION COLLEGE OF DAVAO

MENESES FE HERNAN24 CENTRAL MINDANAO COLLEGES
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MERQUITA MARWIN YBAÑEZ1 HOLY CROSS OF DAVAO COLLEGE

MIER IRENE CHAVEZ2 DAVAO ORIENTAL STATE COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

MINDORO LOSIE ALO3 JOHN PAUL II COLLEGE

MIONES NONA MAE MAGBUTONG4 DAVAO ORIENTAL STATE COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

MISSION LEAH DOCUMENTO5 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-DAVAO CITY

MOHAMAD ARMINA WAHAB6 MINDANAO CAPITOL COLLEGE

MOLA-AN RAUL ARES7 ACES TAGUM COLLEGE

MOLINA ERICSON ALOOT8 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-DAVAO CITY

MONES AILA MAE JABAY9 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-TAGUM

MONEVA CLARISSE ENDAB10 HOLY TRINITY COLLEGE OF GENERAL SANTOS CITY

MONTAJES JAMES CLAUDIO11 HOLY CROSS OF DAVAO COLLEGE

MONTALES HAILEN ESMERALDA12 COTABATO FOUNDATION COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

MONTEFALCON MARILOU ABAD13 AGUSAN DEL SUR STATE COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE & 
TECHNOLOGY

MORADA KETHLYN ARAOJO14 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-KABACAN

MORADOS JOEL PANGAPALAN15 NORTH DAVAO COLLEGES-PANABO

MORALES FELIPE III SALADA16 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-TAGUM

MORALES LAARNI TAYA17 UNIVERSITY OF THE IMMACULATE CONCEPTION-DAVAO

MORATIN GIESELLE DEL ROSARIO18 INTERFACE COMPUTER COLLEGE-DAVAO CITY

MORITO LENNY ROSE DINGAL19 PHILIPPINE NORMAL UNIVERSITY- MINDANAO

MORODAN BAINESA BAHA20 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-KABACAN

MOSQUERA CHENNY LOU ORTEGA21 BROKENSHIRE COLLEGE

MUNSAD RAFELYN PAGANTIAN22 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-TAGUM

MUSICO CRISTOPHER MANCO23 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-KIDAPAWAN

MUTOC DAVIS BARIT24 UNIVERSITY OF CEBU
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MUÑEZ IAN LERON1 SOUTH PHILIPPINE ADVENTIST COLLEGE

NADUMA KHARELLE MAE MAGAION2 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-DAVAO CITY

NAINGUE ALEXIS JON MANLIGRO3 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-TAGUM

NAJE MARY JOY RAMOS4 DAVAO ORIENTAL STATE COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

NALAM JOHN MARIE MELEGRITO5 UNIVERSITY OF THE IMMACULATE CONCEPTION-DAVAO

NAMOCOT ANNA LOU LUZON6 ARRIESGADO COLLEGE FOUNDATION, INC.

NAMUAG NANCY NAMOC7 HOLY CROSS OF DAVAO COLLEGE

NASSER BAILEN TALIN8 COTABATO CITY STATE POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

NASSER FAHAD GUIAMADIL9 COTABATO CITY STATE POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

NATURAL RAYMART PEÑAFLORIDA10 CENTRAL MINDANAO COLLEGES

NAVARRO LORRAINE JOY CORIAS11 SAINT MARY'S COLLEGE-TAGUM

NIAN JADE DANIZZE ESMAEL12 COTABATO CITY STATE POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

NICOR KEVIN BENEDICTO13 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-KABACAN

NIERE ROWENA MONTA14 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-DAVAO CITY

NIODA ROSALINDA EMPINADO15 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-KABACAN

NIPES MARICEL SILVAREZ16 ACES TAGUM COLLEGE

NOBLE MARYMIE PANIGON17 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-KABACAN

NOLLAS ANALYN PERICO18 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-TAGUM

NOLLORA VICTORIA TUPAZ19 HOLY CROSS OF DAVAO COLLEGE

OBEDENCIO FRANCISCO LILAN20 SENATOR NINOY AQUINO COLLEGE FOUNDATION

OBEREZ WINDYL ABIGAN21 ANDRES SORIANO COLLEGE

OBIENA RENZ BRYAN JAVINEZ22 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-TAGUM

OBRE ERMON RODRIGUEZ23 DAVAO ORIENTAL STATE COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

OCAY MARIANNE MAE LAZARO24 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-KABACAN
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OCIONES CLARIBEL PAPARON1 BROKENSHIRE COLLEGE

OLAER HERMOGENES BETOON2 ASSUMPTION COLLEGE OF DAVAO

OLAVEJA LIEZLE TALOTALO3 NOTRE DAME OF KIDAPAWAN COLLEGE

OMAGAC SHERYL GOLIMLIM4 SOUTHERN PHILS.AGRI,BUSS,MARINE & AQUATIC SCH.OF 
TECH-MATI

OMAMBONG JUDAN LLANDINO5 SULTAN KUDARAT  STATE UNIVERSITY-TACURONG

OMPAR JANICE EVANGELISTA6 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE OF CALINAN

ONDANGAN MELODY TULABING7 COTABATO CITY STATE POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

ONDANGAN REGINA TULABING8 COTABATO CITY STATE POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

ONDAYO GRETCHEN EQUE9 DAVAO CENTRAL COLLEGE

ONG JESHER ALO10 DAVAO ORIENTAL STATE COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

ONOTAN CHEDJEE DODS ANTES11 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-DIGOS COLLEGE

OPALLA IRENE MISA12 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE OF SASA, INC.

OPON ARNOLD ATEJANO13 MATS COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

ORANZA EUCILE SABADO14 HINATUAN SOUTHERN COLLEGE (for.USP)

ORO LOVELY SANCHEZ15 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-KABACAN

ORONGAN DIVINA TACAN16 NOTRE DAME OF MIDSAYAP COLLEGE

ORTEGA JAMES ALIGARBIES17 COTABATO FOUNDATION COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

ORTEGA NOLI JR DIOQUEÑO18 SOUTHERN PHILS.AGRI,BUSS,MARINE & AQUATIC SCH.OF 
TECH-MALITA

ORTIZ RUEL MONTELLANO19 SOUTHERN PHILS.AGRI,BUSS,MARINE & AQUATIC SCH.OF 
TECH-MATI

OVERIZ IMELDA CAJERA20 RIZAL MEMORIAL COLLEGE

OYAO IMEE ESCANILLA21 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-KABACAN

PACETE ROSELYN BRANDIA22 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-KIDAPAWAN

PACLEB JENNIFER DE GUZMAN23 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-KABACAN

PAGALAN BONIFACIO MAHUSAY24 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-DAVAO CITY
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PAGARAN ELVIE ESTELLOSO1 COTABATO FOUNDATION COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

PAGLUMOTAN CHARITY ALMENDARES2 KOLEHIYO NG PANTUKAN - COMPOSTELA VALLEY

PAJERMO LUCY JARINA3 AGUSAN DEL SUR STATE COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE & 
TECHNOLOGY

PAL ARJUNE BAGUIO4 HOLY CROSS OF DAVAO COLLEGE

PALAHANG NOREEN GAY BOSITO5 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-DAVAO CITY

PALAZO APRILYN LAUNIO6 SENATOR NINOY AQUINO COLLEGE FOUNDATION

PALMA ALDYN DE GUZMAN7 NOTRE DAME OF MARBEL UNIVERSITY

PALMA EMILIE GONO8 MATS COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

PALMERO NIÑO ALQUIZAR9 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-DIGOS COLLEGE

PAMANSAG WARDA LAMALAN10 COTABATO CITY STATE POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

PAMANTANGAN MONTASER MATO11 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-KABACAN

PANCHO RYAN YEE12 HINATUAN SOUTHERN COLLEGE (for.USP)

PANERIO CONRADO JR. BAJENTING13 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-DIGOS COLLEGE

PANGANIBAN DINA SHYNE ALOY14 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-DIGOS COLLEGE

PANGANURON CLAUDINE ESTOQUE15 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-DAVAO CITY

PANLILIO DELLIJANE VILLASOR16 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-TAGUM

PANUAYAN ERIC JOSEPH AUDAN17 DAVAO ORIENTAL STATE COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

PARADO MUNALUNA CANDILA18 JOHN PAUL II COLLEGE

PARAN CATHERINE DEL ROSARIO19 BUKIDNON STATE COLLEGE-MALAYBALAY

PARAN JOVELYN BANGCOT20 ASSUMPTION COLLEGE OF NABUNTURAN

PASION LAUREANO JR ESCRITOR21 NOTRE DAME OF SALAMAN COLLEGE

PASTOR JUVY CRIS GUARINO22 HOLY CROSS COLLEGE OF CALINAN

PATANO LINDIE LOU LACSON23 MATUTUM VIEW CHRISTIAN COLLEGE

PATARATA JENNYVIE QUIDORES24 SOUTHERN CHRISTIAN COLLEGE
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KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. 
REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

Room Assignment for FoxPro Dbase Version 1.0 (c) Lloyd A. Gonzaga 12012011



 

Room/Grp No.:Floor:Bldg.:

Address:

School:

Davao Regional Office
PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

September 25, 2016

ATENEO DE DAVAO HIGH SCHOOL                                 

MCARTHUR HIGHWAY, MATINA, DAVAO CITY                        

ATENEO - B                                                  3RD                        267

Last Name
Seat 
No.

Middle NameFirst Name School Attended

Licensure Examination for TEACHERS - MAJOR IN MATHEMATICS

PAULIGUE ARLENE BOCBOC1 NOTRE DAME OF KIDAPAWAN COLLEGE

PAULO DEA MARIE BALUYOT2 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-DAVAO CITY

PAZ LEO PANTALEON3 SOUTHERN PHILS.AGRI,BUSS,MARINE & AQUATIC SCH.OF 
TECH-MATI

PEDTUKASAN NORHAMEN SUNGKALID4 SAINT LUKES INSTITUTE

PEGUIT TASS LEO BATOY5 CENTRAL MINDANAO COLLEGES

PELANDAS ANNA MARIE ORBETA6 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-TAGUM

PELAYO ALLAN ORTIZA7 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-TAGUM

PELPINOSAS SILVESTRE III PIDO8 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-PANABO

PEPINO LEOMAR LUCERO9 DAVAO CENTRAL COLLEGE

PERALTA JENNY ROSE BAYBAYAN10 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-KABACAN

PEREZ AVELITO SORTONES11 KOLEHIYO NG PANTUKAN - COMPOSTELA VALLEY

PEREZ RAMEL LUGO12 HOLY TRINITY COLLEGE OF GENERAL SANTOS CITY

PERIN IVAN ABANIEL13 SOUTHERN PHILS.AGRI,BUSS,MARINE & AQUATIC SCH.OF 
TECH-MATI

PEROCHO ALVIN ALVIN14 ANTONIO R. PACHECO COLLEGE, INC

PEÑORA DIOSA DETABLAN15 NORTHERN COTABATO COLLEGES FOUNDATION INC.

PIALA MARY GRACE BALATAO16 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-KIDAPAWAN

PILLE BABY KEY N/A17 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-DAVAO CITY

PIMENTEL AMABELLE INGRID POLICARPIO18 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-KIDAPAWAN

PITOGO CECILE CINO19 ASSUMPTION COLLEGE OF DAVAO

PLANOS JANET PAYOT20 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-TAGUM

PLEÑOS NORLEJANE VALMORIDA21 UNIVERSITY OF THE IMMACULATE CONCEPTION-DAVAO

PO AIDA MAY FRANCISCO22 UNIVERSITY OF THE IMMACULATE CONCEPTION-DAVAO

POLO ANGEL BEL BIGWAS23 CHRISTIAN COLLEGES OF SOUTHEAST ASIA

PONDANG KENNETH ACAMPADO24 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-DAVAO CITY
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KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. 
REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.

Room Assignment for FoxPro Dbase Version 1.0 (c) Lloyd A. Gonzaga 12012011



 

Room/Grp No.:Floor:Bldg.:

Address:

School:

Davao Regional Office
PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION

September 25, 2016

ATENEO DE DAVAO HIGH SCHOOL                                 

MCARTHUR HIGHWAY, MATINA, DAVAO CITY                        

ATENEO - B                                                  3RD                        268

Last Name
Seat 
No.

Middle NameFirst Name School Attended

Licensure Examination for TEACHERS - MAJOR IN MATHEMATICS

PONTO SHIELA GAYO1 DAVAO ORIENTAL STATE COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

PORMENTERA LOVELY JEAN CORDERO2 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-DAVAO CITY

PORMENTO JOVEN MANLUNAS3 HOLY TRINITY COLLEGE OF GENERAL SANTOS CITY

PORRAS CATHY GEL PLEÑAGO4 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-COMPOSTEAL 
CENTER

PRADO JO CENABRE5 WESTERN MINDANAO STATE U-IPIL

PREGUA JOJIT ESPADA6 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-COMPOSTEAL 
CENTER

PRESAS LESTER ESCOBAR7 SOUTHERN CHRISTIAN COLLEGE

PULVERA ANGEL BETH MAE BANIGA8 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-KABACAN

QUEZON RONALD TORILLO9 COTABATO CITY STATE POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

QUIBO LOUIE BUGSAD10 ACES TAGUM COLLEGE

QUILATON MARRY CRIS HALLIG11 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-COMPOSTEAL 
CENTER

QUILLO CHRESZA JEAN LARIDA12 COTABATO FOUNDATION COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

QUINIQUITO CATHERINE MAY CADILO13 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-DAVAO CITY

QUISEO MYRA FLOR DAUB14 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-DIGOS COLLEGE

RABE MARILOU PATAYON15 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-DAVAO CITY

RAFAEL ARNEL ARZAGA16 COTABATO CITY STATE POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

RAGANAS JOELLY MACINTH BRIAN17 SOUTHERN PHILS.AGRI,BUSS,MARINE & AQUATIC SCH.OF 
TECH-MALITA

RALLON NOELYN LIDRES18 GABRIEL TABORIN COLLEGE OF DAVAO FOUND.-DAVAO CITY

RALUTO ETHYL MAE CAMANCHO19 ASSUMPTION COLLEGE OF DAVAO

RAMOS CHERYLL REQUIERME20 COLEGIO DE KIDAPAWAN(for N.COTABATO IT)

RAMOS LEMUEL LOUIS BALANSAG21 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-DAVAO CITY

RANCILLO KIM SIANO22 HINATUAN SOUTHERN COLLEGE (for.USP)

RANIOLA ERLYN MARTIZANO23 COTABATO FOUNDATION COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

RAYMAN MACOY SANCHO24 COTABATO CITY STATE POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE
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RAYMAN YSMAEL SOBREVILLA1 SAINT MARY'S COLLEGE-TAGUM

RAZONABLE DAWN BEAM SARDA2 SOUTHERN PHILS.AGRI,BUSS,MARINE & AQUATIC SCH.OF 
TECH-MALITA

RAZONABLE GERLIE DELA CRUZ3 SOUTH PHILIPPINE ADVENTIST COLLEGE

REGASAJO KATHRINA SANTILLAN4 UNIVERSITY OF THE IMMACULATE CONCEPTION-DAVAO

REGASPI JIRAH JAY BARRETE5 COTABATO FOUNDATION COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

REGIDOR JOBERT CARIN6 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-DAVAO CITY

RELABO ANA GRACE SIAROT7 NORTH DAVAO COLLEGES-PANABO

RELATIVO WHEL JAN TANDUYAN8 SOUTHERN PHILS.AGRI,BUSS,MARINE & AQUATIC SCH.OF 
TECH-MALITA

RENOBLAS FE ERESE9 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-COMPOSTEAL 
CENTER

REPUELA ANNA MAE SOSMEÑA10 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-DIGOS COLLEGE

REVECHE AILYN COSTAN11 INTERCITY COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY,INC

REVILLEZA EVELYN BUTASLAC12 AGUSAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

REYES MYRAH SHARON SILADAN13 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-KABACAN

RIOLA FERLIE MEH MAPA14 COR JESU COLLEGE (HOLY CROSS OF DIGOS)

RIVERA IAN JOHN HUGOS15 SOUTHERN BAPTIST COLLEGE

RIZARDO SHARLENE MARCELINO16 COLEGIO DE KIDAPAWAN(for N.COTABATO IT)

RIZON JOSEPH ZITA17 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-TAGUM

ROBIÑOS JESUS JR AGUDO18 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-KABACAN

ROBLES SHIELA MAE BORADO19 MINDANAO STATE UNIVERSITY-GEN. SANTOS CITY

ROMERO ROSANNA PETEROS20 HOLY CROSS OF DAVAO COLLEGE

ROMULO JESRYL TELIN21 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-TAGUM

RONDINA JAPHET BUSALLA22 NORTH DAVAO COLLEGES-PANABO

ROSALES NORMALYN ALABAR23 HOLY CROSS OF DAVAO COLLEGE

ROSIALDA ROLLY SEGARINO24 ACES TAGUM COLLEGE
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ROTANTE JULIUS NUEVO1 RIZAL MEMORIAL COLLEGE

ROZALDO THERESA FLORES2 PHILIPPINE COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

RUBIO ROSELYN CELINO3 UNIVERSITY OF THE IMMACULATE CONCEPTION-DAVAO

RUENA MAXIMO JR. LOVINO4 COTABATO FOUNDATION COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

RUIZ KAREN FE GARCIA5 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-PENAPLATA

SAAVEDRA ARMAN DAVE ENON6 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-DIGOS COLLEGE

SABANGAN ROLAN AUSTRIA7 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-KIDAPAWAN

SABINES RODEL JHUN TORRENTE8 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-DAVAO CITY

SADUGAN ERLIZA LEYNES9 AGUSAN DEL SUR STATE COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE & 
TECHNOLOGY

SAGOT MA. CHARMAINE KAYE GALOLO10 SOUTHERN PHILS.AGRI,BUSS,MARINE & AQUATIC SCH.OF 
TECH-MALITA

SAGPANG BERNARD JESS CABIDO11 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-DAVAO CITY

SAGRANADA ELESIO SARNO12 AGUSAN DEL SUR STATE COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE & 
TECHNOLOGY

SAGUCOM HERMIE JR ORIGEN13 COTABATO FOUNDATION COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

SAHIBOL SHERYL ALDAMIA14 SOUTHERN PHILS.AGRI,BUSS,MARINE & AQUATIC SCH.OF 
TECH-MALITA

SALAMAT BAIKABAIBAI MACAYAO15 COTABATO CITY STATE POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

SALAPARE DOREEN ARGUILLES16 SAINT BENEDICT COLLEGE-COTABATO CITY

SALASAIN HYNALEA PUNTAS17 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-DIGOS COLLEGE

SALEM NORJANA BANSIL18 COTABATO CITY STATE POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

SALI SALAMUDIN ODIN19 COTABATO CITY STATE POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

SALIK ALBAYA HABBIDA MOKASIM20 COLEGIO DE KIDAPAWAN(for N.COTABATO IT)

SALILING RAMON BONG PONTONGAN21 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-KABACAN

SALIMBAG NELLY ANGCONDIM22 COTABATO FOUNDATION COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

SALINAS JONAFE CAMAGAOS23 SOUTHERN CHRISTIAN COLLEGE

SALVADOR ANALYN DELOS REYES24 SOUTHERN PHILS.AGRI,BUSS,MARINE & AQUATIC SCH.OF 
TECH-MALITA

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA 
KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. 
REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.
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SAMILLANO ANDRIO TORIAGA1 SOUTHERN CHRISTIAN COLLEGE

SAMILLANO ANGELOU DOLLA2 MINDANAO STATE UNIVERSITY-GEN. SANTOS CITY

SAMILLANO MELANIE GULMATICO3 COTABATO FOUNDATION COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

SAMODIO MAE BUCABAL4 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-DAVAO CITY

SAMPAYAN ROSE ANN HONRADO5 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-PANABO

SAMULA NORODIN DAUD6 GANI L. ABPI COLLEGES, INC.

SAMUYA JINA .7 NORTH DAVAO COLLEGES-PANABO

SANGKONG SURAINA LAGUIAB8 COTABATO CITY STATE POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

SARAUM REGINE MAE RAGANAS9 CENTRAL MINDANAO UNIVERSITY

SARIGNAYA RIZA SANDAGA10 COTABATO FOUNDATION COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

SARIPADA JUNAIDA SARIPADA11 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-DAVAO CITY

SARONA JOSEPH ATHENS DELFIN12 HOLY CROSS OF DAVAO COLLEGE-BABAK

SARONG CIRILO JR CAJES13 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-TAGUM

SAUNIL DANNY BOY RABINO14 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-KABACAN

SAYLON LYMAR HIDALGO15 COTABATO FOUNDATION COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

SEBASTIAN RODELYN MAE OAMIL16 SOUTHERN CHRISTIAN COLLEGE

SEGURA JESA MAE PORCADILLA17 COTABATO FOUNDATION COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

SELEDIO VERGIE VICTORIANO18 COLEGIO DE KIDAPAWAN(for N.COTABATO IT)

SEMENILLA JE-ANN BINGGA-AN19 COTABATO FOUNDATION COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

SENAJONON JULGIN SOYMAN20 PHILIPPINE WOMEN'S COLLEGE OF DAVAO

SENIEL FRESCIANE DACLES21 SOUTHERN BAPTIST COLLEGE

SENIEL KARIN JEAN LAPITAG22 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-TAGUM

SERNA KENNETH SEREÑO23 HINATUAN SOUTHERN COLLEGE (for.USP)

SERON JHOAN NEGRE24 COTABATO FOUNDATION COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA 
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SEVA JOLINA BACALSO1 SOUTHERN CHRISTIAN COLLEGE

SEÑOR HELBERT ABALLE2 DAVAO ORIENTAL STATE COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

SIBONGA APRIL JOY JULIAN3 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-KIDAPAWAN

SILADAN RESSIE ESPAÑOLA4 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-DAVAO CITY

SILVERON ALVIN MABASA5 DAVAO ORIENTAL STATE COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

SILVOSA JOEVELYN PAIT6 SURIGAO STATE COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

SINAL RAIDYN ABDUL7 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-TAGUM

SINCO MARK ANTHONY BAYLOSIS8 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-DAVAO CITY

SINOY HAYDEE JANE LIM9 RIZAL MEMORIAL COLLEGE

SION CATHERINE JOY ANDO10 DAVAO ORIENTAL STATE COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

SISON GLENN DULATRE11 COLEGIO DE KIDAPAWAN(for N.COTABATO IT)

SISON LESLEY ANN CABIGAS12 COR JESU COLLEGE (HOLY CROSS OF DIGOS)

SISTER DARLENE MAE LABANDERO13 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-DAVAO CITY

SOL ERIC RICAFORT14 SULTAN KUDARAT  STATE UNIVERSITY-TACURONG

SOLANO MAC ANDREW II MADARANG15 UNIVERSITY OF THE IMMACULATE CONCEPTION-DAVAO

SOLEMINIO LINA DEL PRADO16 NOTRE DAME UNIVERSITY

SOLIS FEDIJEE SEDAYAO17 DAVAO CENTRAL COLLEGE

SOREMA RYAN CADAVEDO18 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-TAGUM

SORIANO ERLEEN ONGCOY19 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-KABACAN

SORIANO JAYMART BIONGAN20 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-KABACAN

SUBAKANI ELLA ANDATUAN21 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-KABACAN

SUGANOB ANTONIO JR ARANCON22 JOSE MARIA COLLEGE

SULATAR ANITA CABILAN23 PHILIPPINE COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

SULIT NANCY PARAS24 JOSEFINA H. CERILLES STATE COLLEGE-MAIN-MATI(JHCPC)
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SUMALINOG CINDY BANGA1 DAVAO CENTRAL COLLEGE

SUMAPAL JEHANIE ADZID2 UNIVERSITY OF THE IMMACULATE CONCEPTION-DAVAO

SUMAPIG RHOWELEE SUMERA3 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-KABACAN

SUMAUANG JOSEPH CRUZ4 ANTONIO R. PACHECO COLLEGE, INC

TABANIERA CHARLENE NOVAL5 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-DAVAO CITY

TABLO JONALYN LUMAGASON6 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-DAVAO CITY

TABUDIN SHIRLEY LLEGO7 HOLY CROSS OF DAVAO COLLEGE

TAGALINAO WITCHIE MAE QUINES8 NORTH DAVAO COLLEGE-TAGUM FOUNDATION

TALAMAN PRESCILLA HILARIO9 SOUTHERN BAPTIST COLLEGE

TAMAYO RUEL SARCOS10 SAINT PETER'S COLLEGE OF TORIL

TAMONAN THOM FRANCIS TUBLE11 COTABATO FOUNDATION COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

TAMOT SHIRLEY ANGCAY12 RIZAL MEMORIAL COLLEGE

TAMPIPI GIMARIE PIOGO13 SOUTHERN PHILS.AGRI,BUSS,MARINE & AQUATIC SCH.OF 
TECH-MATI

TAMPUS REY ANGELICA GARCIA14 COR JESU COLLEGE (HOLY CROSS OF DIGOS)

TANAP RENEE PABLO15 SPA COLLEGE, INC.

TANGCOGO JIEZEL JEANE LABRADOR16 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-TAGUM

TANUTAN RESICA DATARIO17 COR JESU COLLEGE (HOLY CROSS OF DIGOS)

TAOJO SHEILA MARIE EMPASIS18 CENTRAL MINDANAO COLLEGES

TAPDASAN ROMEO LUGAGAY19 SAINT PETER'S COLLEGE OF TORIL

TARIMAN KRISTEEN SOLDEVILLA20 NOTRE DAME OF KIDAPAWAN COLLEGE

TARROSA MILANE CALIMBO21 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-TAGUM

TATON ERWIN KHO22 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-DAVAO CITY

TAWAKAL AILYN RICOR23 COTABATO FOUNDATION COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

TAYUAN JEANIE LINGGON24 COTABATO CITY STATE POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE
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TECALA ANNIE ROSE ETCOBANEZ1 UNIVERSITY OF CEBU IN LAPULAPU & MANDAUE

TEJADA LEONITO ABYAN2 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-TAGUM

TEJAMO GHEA JOVIL NEDRODA3 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-TAGUM

TEMPLA METHOS SHIELA BAO-ANAN4 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-KABACAN

TERANTE NORMIE DULAY5 PHILIPPINE WOMEN'S COLLEGE OF DAVAO

TIAO NORBERTO JR JR ANDRADA6 PHILIPPINE WOMEN'S COLLEGE OF DAVAO

TIWO JOERELYN BANDOLA7 COR JESU COLLEGE (HOLY CROSS OF DIGOS)

TOLOSA HELEN DAGSAAN8 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-TAGUM

TOMAWIS AIDA BUTIG9 ILLANA BAY INTEGRATED COMPUTER COLLEGE, INC.-
MAGUINDANAO

TOMONAS IVIE JANE ORONG10 CENTRAL MINDANAO COLLEGES

TORMIS ELLEN JOY -11 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-KABACAN

TORREGOSA JORELYN BANSAG12 DAVAO CENTRAL COLLEGE

TORREJOS ROMEO CABRERA13 RAMON MAGSAYSAY MEMORIAL COLLEGES

TORREON AIMEE JEAN MAMACOS14 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-COMPOSTEAL 
CENTER

TOYUNGAN VENICE DAJAO15 ACES TAGUM COLLEGE

TRANILLA JENEBETH SEGUNDO16 GOVERNOR GENEROSO COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCES & 
TECHNOLOBY

TUBIANOSA SANILYN MADERO17 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-TAGUM

TUBIAS LOVELY GEN CATAPAN18 HOLY CROSS OF DAVAO COLLEGE-BABAK

TUBLE KARLA NELIE CARITATIVO19 COTABATO FOUNDATION COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

TUBO ELSIE PAKIWAG20 ASSUMPTION COLLEGE OF DAVAO

TUGADE SILVERIO III VALDEZ21 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-DAVAO CITY

TULOG MARY JOY MACARIO22 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-KABACAN

TUTOR PREGIE ESTELLOSO23 RIZAL MEMORIAL COLLEGE

TUYOR DAVE ALLAN TORREFLORES24 HOLY TRINITY COLLEGE OF GENERAL SANTOS CITY
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UBUNGEN JESSAH MAE TALINGTING1 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-DIGOS COLLEGE

UBUNGIN LEA JUNE ALBANIA2 UNIVERSITY OF THE IMMACULATE CONCEPTION-DAVAO

UKO MALEJAH ALI3 NOTRE DAME UNIVERSITY

ULGASAN GRACE BUCOG4 DAVAO ORIENTAL STATE COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

ULLAVE NIÑO EMONG5 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-DAVAO CITY

UMBAJENO MAY JOY LARANANG6 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-TAGUM

UMBAY VANESSA BETHSON PELIPAS7 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-TAGUM

UMUPANG NOVELYN DE LOS SANTOS8 SOUTHERN CHRISTIAN COLLEGE

UNGAB MA TERESA MEGRIÑO9 HINATUAN SOUTHERN COLLEGE (for.USP)

UNGRIA ERMELYN BILLARTA10 SAINT PETER'S COLLEGE OF TORIL

URBANO REMIE JOY SOLARTE11 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-DAVAO CITY

URIARTE CHRISTINE AGUADA12 UNIVERSITY OF MINDANAO-TAGUM

USMAN NASRODIN ABDULLAH13 NOTRE DAME UNIVERSITY

VALENCIA APPLE MAE DECIO14 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-KIDAPAWAN

VALENTIN RICHARD OMAYA15 GENSANTOS FOUNDATION COLLEGE, INC.

VALENZUELA IVY GAYOSA16 COTABATO FOUNDATION COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

VANTILAN MARY JOY CASTARDO17 COR JESU COLLEGE (HOLY CROSS OF DIGOS)

VELEZ KIMBERLY CLAIR MAGAYON18 GOVERNOR GENEROSO COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCES & 
TECHNOLOBY

VERDEFLOR MICHELLE CAÑEDO19 HINATUAN SOUTHERN COLLEGE (for.USP)

VERGARA IAN NEIL TORIAGA20 SAINT LUKES INSTITUTE

VICENTE INISA LOVE MANUEL21 SOUTHERN CHRISTIAN COLLEGE

VICENTINO EDWIN JR LATONIO22 MATS COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

VIDO MC KEVIN DILAG23 SOUTHERN CHRISTIAN COLLEGE

VILLANOZA JAILLY SABANAL24 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-DAVAO CITY
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VILLANUEVA CHERRY MAE CLAIRE MAG-ASO1 SOUTHERN PHILS.AGRI,BUSS,MARINE & AQUATIC SCH.OF 
TECH-MATI

VILLANUEVA JANE DOGMOC2 HOLY CROSS OF DAVAO COLLEGE

VILLANUEVA LUCEGEN TORREON3 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-COMPOSTEAL 
CENTER

VILLEGUEZ HAROLD ESCALERA4 GENSANTOS FOUNDATION COLLEGE, INC.

VISORO GENEVIEVE CANLAS5 NORTH DAVAO COLLEGES-PANABO

VIZCAYNO ELIZABETH DAYAAN6 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-DAVAO CITY

VIÑAS CHISSA JOY SUAN7 DAVAO ORIENTAL STATE COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

VOTACION ROSELL TORRES8 COTABATO FOUNDATION COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY

WACAN EMMA LYN CUSGAPA9 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO-KABACAN

YAMOMO LOTLOT DALEN10 COR JESU COLLEGE (HOLY CROSS OF DIGOS)

YASAY MARY JOY LIBRE11 CHRISTIAN COLLEGES OF SOUTHEAST ASIA

YASIN ZENAIDA PAÑARES12 SAINT LUKES INSTITUTE

YBAÑEZ SHIELA RAMOS13 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-DAVAO CITY

YSIP KRISTINE CLAIRE CONDEZ14 NOTRE DAME OF MIDSAYAP COLLEGE

ZABALA KIMJEWARD EDILO15 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-DAVAO CITY

ZABALA MARICAR BIHAG16 MINDANAO STATE UNIVERSITY-ILIGAN INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY

ZABAT RAYMUNDO JR FIGUEROA17 NORTH DAVAO COLLEGES-PANABO

ZACARIA JOLHAMIN AYAO18 COTABATO CITY STATE POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

ZAFRA MIKE MARVIN TORINO19 SOUTHERN PHILS.AGRI,BUSS,MARINE & AQUATIC SCH.OF 
TECH-MATI

ZANTUA SEPT APPLE LAFUENTE20 COR JESU COLLEGE (HOLY CROSS OF DIGOS)

ZARTIGA ROY JEFFREY DE GUZMAN21 UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHEASTERN PHILIPPINES-DAVAO CITY

ZEBEN SADDAM PARINGDING22 COTABATO CITY STATE POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE

ZULITA RAUL JR BUHAY23 DAVAO ORIENTAL STATE COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOGY
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